PRENN
GRANIT
MARMOR

NATURSTEINE

MARMORWERK Josef Prenn GesmbH
Satteinser Strasse 10

A-6820 Frastanz, Vorarlberg

Tel: +43-(0)5522-51328

Fax: +43-(0)5522-51328-20
www.prenn-steine.at

e-Mail: info@prenn-steine.at

Vase auf Postament aus Granit

Postament 122 cm hoch, 76 x 76 cm
Vase 70 cm hoch, @ 70 cm

Granit grau und rosa
Granit gelb

Nur Vase:
Granit grau und rosa
Granit gelb

€ 2.880,--
€ 3.180,--

€ 720,
€ 780,

(Preise inkl. MWSt.)



